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A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 9 2022 6 PR 258 06/07/2022 53,962.03 53,962.03
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 9 2022 6 PR 258 06/07/2022 53,962.03 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1146 06/08/2022 3,961.26 (3,961.26)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 6 8 2022 6 JE 943 06/08/2022 3,961.26 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1148 06/17/2022 690.11 (690.11)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 6 17 2022 6 JE 944 06/17/2022 690.11 0.00
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 23 2022 6 PR 259 06/22/2022 53,977.56 53,977.56
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 23 2022 6 PR 259 06/22/2022 53,977.56 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1154 06/29/2022 102,920.18 (102,920.18)
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 2022 6 JE 947 06/29/2022 102,920.18 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 215,511.14 215,511.14 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,591,011.77
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 9 2022 6 PR 258 06/07/2022 53,962.03 2,537,049.74
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 6 8 2022 6 JE 943 06/08/2022 3,961.26 2,533,088.48
253 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 26,436.58 2,559,525.06
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 6 17 2022 6 JE 944 06/17/2022 690.11 2,558,834.95
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 23 2022 6 PR 259 06/22/2022 53,977.56 2,504,857.39
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 2022 6 JE 947 06/29/2022 102,920.18 2,401,937.21
BOND INTEREST - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 5,312.50 2,396,624.71
BOUNCED CHECK OLLES - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 103.00 2,396,521.71
254 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 262,322.87 2,658,844.58
EXCELLUS DENTAL - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 4,016.19 2,654,828.39
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 66.78 2,654,761.61
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 454.88 2,654,306.73
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 120.79 2,654,427.52
JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 6,025.00 2,660,452.52
MVP GOLD - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 402.43 2,660,050.09
MVP HSA - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 10,401.12 2,649,648.97
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 369,460.19 2,280,188.78
UNUSED FSA TO GENERAL FUND - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 5,288.38 2,285,477.16
e Ending Balance - - - - 300,193.62 605,728.23 2 285,477.16
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 493,814.85
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 23.48 493,838.33
TO CAP PROJECT SENIOR ROOM ADD - ME JE 6 30 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 265,198.35 228,639.98

2022
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A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
COMMUNITY CENTER
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 369,460.19 598,100.17
— Ending Balance - - - - 369,483.67 265,198.35 508,100.17
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 316,869.11
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 12.44 316,881.55
b Ending Balance - - - - 12.44 0.00 316,881.55
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,597.41
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 6.07 154,603.48
i Ending Balance - - - - 6.07 0.00 154,603.48
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,590.95
TECHNOLOGY Hli
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 0.88 22,591.83
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.88 0.00 22,591.83
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,511.14
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 2.14 54,513.28
i Ending Balance - - - - 214 0.00 54,513.28
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 375,070.86
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 14.72 375,085.58
b Ending Balance - - - - 14.72 0.00 375,085.58
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,892.34
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2022 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 1.01 25,893.35
i Ending Balance - - - - 101 0.00 25,893.35
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,453,903.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2.453,903.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,349,808.98
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.7150.100, 6 PR 258 06/07/2022 53,962.03 1,403,771.01

A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100,
A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 12 - PAYROLL #1269
2022




Date Prepared: 07/07/2022 08:52 AM

Report Date:  07/07/2022
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

TOWN OF SWEDEN

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2022 Period From: 6 To: 6 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 3 of 70

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

A.0522

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.7020.400, 6 AP 1145 06/08/2022
A.8810.400, A.7110.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.400,

A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.1610.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL -

BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400, 6 AP 1147 06/17/2022
A.8810.400, A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400 -- HIGH

SPEED INTERNET - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1420.100, A.8810.100, 6 PR 259 06/22/2022
A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,

A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800,

A.9030.800, A.1410.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,

A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100,

A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 23

2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.400, A.7310.400, 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.8090.400,

A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.9060.800, A.1420.400,

A.7140.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1220.400,

A.1670.400, A.8090.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,

A.7310.400, A.1310.400, A.7310.400, A.8090.400,

A.1622.401, A.1440.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400,

A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7150.400,

A.7620.401, A.7110.402, A.1355.400, A.7110.400,

A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.1355.400,

A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.401,

A.1410.400, A.7140.400, A.7150.400, A.1622.401,

A.1622.401, A.7620.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.200,

A.1410.400, A.1420.400, A.1670.400, A.1110.400,

A.5010.400, A.1610.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,

A.8810.200, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,

A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.1621.401, A.5132.400,

A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,

A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.1355.400,

A.1680.400, A.1420.400, A.1355.400, A.1355.400,

A.7020.400, A.1670.400, A.7110.401, A.7110.401,

A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400,

A.7620.401, A.7150.400, A.7310.400, A.7140.400,

A.7110.400, A.7110.401, A.1610.400, A.1620.401,

A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.1680.400, A.1110.400,

A.1680.400, A.7620.400, A.7110.400, A.1310.400,

A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.1355.400, A.1930.400,

A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7310.400,

A.7310.400, A.7110.401, A.1610.400, A.7110.401,

A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400,

A.1662.400, A.1310.400, A.1670.400, A.8090.400,

A.7310.400, A.7310.400 -- BOARD OF ASSESSMENT

REVIEW - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401, A.9060.800, 6 JE 948 06/30/2022
A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9055.800, A.9901.900,

A.9710.702, A.1220.400, A.1010.400 -- CORRECT

3,961.26

690.11

53,977.56

100,925.02

285,927.25

1,407,732.27

1,408,422.38

1,462,399.94

1,563,324.96

1,849,252.21
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
ELEVATOR INSPECTION POST FEBRUARY - ME JE 6
30 2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- CORRECT 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 75.00 1,849,177.21
ELEVATION INSPECTOR POST FEBRUARY - ME JE 6
30 2022
ok Ending Balance - - - - 499,443.23 75.00 1849177.21
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 255,432.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 255,432.00
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 1145 06/08/2022 3,961.26 (3,961.26)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1146 06/08/2022 3,961.26 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 1147 06/17/2022 690.11 (690.11)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1148 06/17/2022 690.11 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 102,920.18 (102,920.18)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1154 06/29/2022 102,920.18 0.00
hidd Ending Balance - - - - 107,571.55 107,571.55 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
220797 MAGEE CORP. - HAND DRYERS LIBRARY - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 1,066.66 1,066.66
VOUCHER POSTING
JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 6,025.00 (4,958.34)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 1,066.66 6,025.00 (4.958.34)
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,576.14)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,576.14)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (835,883.70)
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 369,460.19 (1,205,343.89)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 369,460.19 (1,205,343.89)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (311,267.14)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (311,267.14)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,503.65)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,503.65)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (22,587.83)
ok 0.00 0.00
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A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY
Ending Balance - - - - (22,587.83)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (375,019.27)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (375,019.27)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,888.77)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,888.77)
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,471,926.64)
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 369,460.19 (1,102,466.45)
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 369,460.19 0.00 (1,102,466.45)
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,709,335.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,709,335.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,133,224.27)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000, A.2001.000, 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 26,436.58 (2,159,660.85)
A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000,
A.2544.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,
A.2192.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2401.000,
A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2013.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000 -- A2027 - 22618 - DETAIL GR
POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 928.50 (2,158,732.35)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000 --
SENSORY PLAY CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- BOUNCED CHECK 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 103.00 (2,158,629.35)
OLLES - ME JE 6 30 2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2013.000, 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 262,322.87 (2,420,952.22)
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.2013.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.1081.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.1090.000,
A.4889.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000 -- A2192
- 22641 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 6 JE 949 06/30/2022 181.53 (2,421,133.75)

A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
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A.0980 REVENUES
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30
2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2701.000 -- UNUSED FSA TO 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 5,288.38 (2,426,422.13)
GENERAL FUND - ME JE 6 30 2022
fid Ending Balance - - - - 1,031.50 294,229.36 (2,426,422.13)
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,588,267.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,588,267.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (26,363.25)
4904 A1081 - 22649 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 13,056.74 (39,419.99)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 13,056.74 (39,419.99)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4912 A1090 - 22661 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 26,644.08 (26,644.08)
Hkk Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 26,644.08 (26,644.08)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (669.00)
4881 A1255 - 22620 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 190.61 (859.61)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 190.61 (859.61)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (723.00)
4881 A1550 - 22620 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 150.00 (873.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 150.00 (873.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (84,456.55)
4879 A2001 - 22618 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 984.00 (85,440.55)
4880 A2001 - 22619 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 539.00 (85,979.55)
4883 A2001 - 22622 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 170.00 (86,149.55)
4886 A2001 - 22626 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 969.00 (87,118.55)
4888 A2001 - 22630 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 1,496.25 (88,614.80)
4889 A2001 - 22631 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 245.00 (88,859.80)
4892 A2001 - 22635 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 1,486.00 (90,345.80)
4893 A2001 - 22636 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 59.00 (90,404.80)
4894 A2001 - 22637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 449.00 (90,853.80)
4895 A2001 - 22639 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 1,235.00 (92,088.80)
4896 A2001 - 22640 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 36.00 (92,124.80)
220782 WETHERBEE - LITTLE STEPS REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 5.50 (92,119.30)
VOUCHER POSTING
220733 MARSHALL - SENSORY PLAY CANCELLED - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 43.00 (92,076.30)
VOUCHER POSTING
220735 MENDOZA - SENSORY PLAY CANCELLED - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 43.00 (92,033.30)

VOUCHER POSTING
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
220771 TOROK - SENSORY PLAY CANCELLED - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 43.00 (91,990.30)
VOUCHER POSTING
220716 GUDONIS - SENSORY PLAY REFUND - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 25.00 (91,965.30)
VOUCHER POSTING
220753 ROSIGNOLO - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 150.00 (91,815.30)
POSTING
220749 RICKLEFS - SWIM CLASS REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 24.00 (91,791.30)
POSTING
220748 REYNOLDS - TRIP REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 20.00 (91,771.30)
POSTING
4898 A2001 - 22642 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 210.00 (91,981.30)
4899 A2001 - 22643 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 102.00 (92,083.30)
4902 A2001 - 22646 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 133.00 (92,216.30)
4903 A2001 - 22647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 244.00 (92,460.30)
4905 A2001 - 22650 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 927.00 (93,387.30)
4906 A2001 - 22651 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 754.25 (94,141.55)
4907 A2001 - 22652 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 917.00 (95,058.55)
4908 A2001 - 22656 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 902.00 (95,960.55)
4909 A2001 - 22657 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 5,412.95 (101,373.50)
4911 A2001 - 22660 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 1,459.75 (102,833.25)
4914 A2001 - 22663 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 1,820.80 (104,654.05)
4915 A2001 - 22664 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 1,915.00 (106,569.05)
4918 A2001 - 22668 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 752.00 (107,321.05)
BOUNCED CHECK OLLES - ME JE 6 30 2022 6 JE 948 06/30/2022 103.00 (107,218.05)
. Ending Balance - - - - 456.50 23,218.00 (107,218.05)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (193.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - e R (193.92)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (904.50)
4885 A2013 - 22625 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 442.00 (1,346.50)
4891 A2013 - 22634 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 254.00 (1,600.50)
4901 A2013 - 22645 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 356.00 (1,956.50)
4919 A2013 - 22669 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 311.60 (2,268.10)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 1,363.60 (2,268.10)
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (570.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (570.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (9,530.00)
4888 A2025 - 22630 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 950.00 (10,480.00)
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A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
4895 A2025 - 22639 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 50.00 (10,530.00)
4905 A2025 - 22650 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 30.00 (10,560.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,030.00 (10,560.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (11,500.00)
4884 A2026 - 22624 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 2,300.00 (13,800.00)
4917 A2026 - 22667 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 2,300.00 (16,100.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,600.00 (16,100.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (19,515.00)
253 A2027 - 22618 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 35.00 (19,550.00)
253 A2027 - 22626 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 200.00 (19,750.00)
253 A2027 - 22630 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 35.00 (19,785.00)
253 A2027 - 22630 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 150.00 (19,935.00)
253 A2027 - 22635 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 35.00 (19,970.00)
4894 A2027 - 22637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 130.00 (20,100.00)
253 A2027 - 22637 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 150.00 (20,250.00)
253 A2027 - 22639 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 35.00 (20,285.00)
253 A2027 - 22640 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 35.00 (20,320.00)
253 A2027 - 22640 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 200.00 (20,520.00)
220760 SPECKSGOOR - 2 LODGE CANCELLATIONS - BATCH 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 450.00 (20,070.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
220698 CASSIN - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1153 06/29/2022 125.00 (19,945.00)
POSTING

254 A2027 - 22643 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 45.00 (19,990.00)
4903 A2027 - 22647 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 175.00 (20,165.00)
254 A2027 - 22650 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 45.00 (20,210.00)
254 A2027 - 22651 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 45.00 (20,255.00)
4906 A2027 - 22651 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 200.00 (20,455.00)
4918 A2027 - 22668 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 150.00 (20,605.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 575.00 1,665.00 (20,605.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (750.00)
4881 A2089 - 22620 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 8,250.00 (9,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 8,250.00 (9,000.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (20.00)
4916 A2090 - 22666 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 254 06/30/2022 100.00 (120.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 100.00 (120.00)
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (6,900.00)
253 A2190 - 22616 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 700.00 (7,600.00)
253 A2190 - 22632 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 700.00 (8,300.00)
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A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS
N Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,400.00 (8.300.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (17,061.00)
4877 A2192 - 22615 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 777.00 (17,838.00)
4878 A2192 - 22616 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 253 06/16/2022 500.00 (18,338.00)
